



产品概述 Applications

鹰嘴剪具有高效的生产效率，提高原作业的生产率和高效率降低您原有的作业成本降低因用氧割带来的材料高损耗，使用鹰嘴剪会使您工作效率大幅提高，成本更低，让您更省心！

高效的废钢处理专家，适用于各种工况适用于再生资源金属物处理，废料钢回收处理，废旧汽车解体，拆除钢结构设施等。实现360度液压旋转，提高工作能力独特的增速阀设计，提高工作速度以满意的剪切力穿透复杂的结构，H钢 I梁构造的钢铁结构可以一次性剪切拆除。

Eagle billed scissors have high production efficiency, improving the productivity of the original job and reducing the cost of your original job. They reduce the high material loss caused by oxygen cutting. Using eagle billed scissors will greatly improve your work efficiency, lower costs, and make you more worry free!

Efficient scrap steel processing expert, suitable for various working conditions, suitable for the treatment of recycled metal resources, scrap steel recycling, dismantling of waste cars, dismantling of steel structures and facilities, etc. The unique speed-up valve design achieves 360 degree hydraulic rotation and improves working ability, increasing working speed and penetrating complex structures with satisfactory shear force. The steel structure constructed by H-steel I-beam can be removed by one-time shear.

技术参数 Technical Specifications

型号 Type	适用挖机型号 Applicable Type	安装位置 Boom Installation	最大开口 (mm) Max Opening	剪口深度 (mm) Cutting Depth	外形尺寸 (mm) Overall Dimension	重量 (kg) Weight
YJH280	140-180	大臂安装	485	525	2700	2150
YJH350	200-280	大臂安装	595	630	3200	3250
YJH400	240-320	大臂安装	660	680	3300	3280
YJH450	280-390	大臂安装	700	720	3700	4700
YJH500	350-450	大臂安装	800	800	3800	5300
YJH580	400-500	大臂安装	850	800	4000	5800

